PH (03) 9873 3555    FAX (03) 9873 3355
SEMTRONICS P/L
2.5mm (098”) socket housing  3amp
2.5mm (098”) socket housing
70
2.0mm (0.079”) socket housing
2.0mm jst crimp receptacle 2amp
PH CONNECTOR SERIES

PHS-002T 100
Wire gauge
AWG#
24 to 30
2.0mm (0.079”)  polarised headers
Straight
Part Number
No. of
Positions
PH-B2B 2
PH-B3B 3
PH-B4B 4
PH-B5B 5
PH-B6B 6
PH-B8B 8
PH-B10B 10
PH-B12B 12
PH-B15B 15
Dim A
2.0
4.0
6.0

10.0
17.9
21.9
25.9
31.9
Right Angle
Part Number
No. of
Positions
PH-S2B 2
PH-S3B 3
PH-S4B 4
PH-S5B 5
PH-S6B 6
PH-S8B 8
PH-S10B 10
PH-S12B 12
PH-S15B 15
Dim A
2.0
4.0
6.0

SXH001TP06 100
Wire gauge
AWG#
22 to 28
2.5mm (0.098”)  polarised headers
Straight
Part Number
No. of
Positions
XH-B2B 2
XH-B3B 3
XH-B4B 4
XH-B5B 5
XH-B6B 6
XH-B8B 8
XH-B10B 10
XH-B12B 12
XH-B15B 15
Dim A
2.5
5.0
7.5

17.4
22.4
27.4
32.4
39.9
Right Angle
Part Number
No. of
Positions
XH-S2B 2
XH-S3B 3
XH-S4B 4
XH-S5B 5
XH-S6B 6
XH-S8B 8
XH-S10B 10
XH-S12B 12
XH-S15B 15
Dim A
2.5
5.0
7.5